Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Boylan
4 Auburn
5 Belvidere
6 Harlem
7 Freeport
8 East
9 Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Top5
Places

23

Top 5 Times:

38

Top 5 Times:

120

Top 5 Times:

132

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

151

Top 5 Times:

184

Top 5 Times:

207

Top 5 Times:

216

Top 5 Times:

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

1:33:17.9

3 4 6
1:36:51.9
15 22 24
1:46:34.4
9 16 27
1:47:24.7

20 23 29
1:47:58.1

19 21 32
1:49:30.0

13 36 43
1:52:11.7

18 34 47
1:57:05.1

26 37 46
1:57:21.1

Finishers

4
7

11

28

35

30

39

44

53

51

5
8

14

31

45

33

40

48

55

56

6*
10

17

38

50

41

49

57

54

42

52

58

10/14/2017 11:02:27



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

46 46

69
78
302
284
58
292
83
61

77
295
80
198
294
111
16
300
147
236
30
240
114
41
122
304
215
15
109
39
32
121
247
33
146
10
200
218
117
234
232
250
241
201
193
8
213

Madison Diercks
Gianna Sagona
Lauren Johnston
Taylor Frommer
Sabrina Elder
Alicia Repka
Sydnie Elder

Mia Rodriguez
Elle Maculan
Alex Reza
Jordan Tresemer
Olivia Zaluckyj
Gabi Rodriguez
Kaela Stewart
LILY JOHNSTON
Taylor Wartell
Hannah Pickard
Merllne Mouapi
Breanna Sheldon
Alliyah Lebensorger
Alyssa Kuehne

LINDSEY ZIMMERMAN

Journie Manzella
Annie Sweeney
Jubilee Rukin
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Isabelle Roethle
EMILY HORGAN
Faith Allen

Jena Mogenis
EMMA STROMBECK
Jenna Lane
Emma Salley
Adriana Flores
Valeria Meza
Farah Tolu-Honary
Sydney Enke
LAUREN KELLY
Ingrid Alcala
Klaire Boisvert
Jadyn Totz

Katie Perkins
Sophia Wilks
Allie Kundert
Allison Korkmaz
Megan Gilfillan

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Auburn
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Freeport
Hononegah
Boylan
Auburn
Hononegah
East
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
Boylan
Belvidere
Boylan
Hononegah
Guilford
Auburn
Boylan
Belvidere
Belvidere
Boylan
Harlem
Belvidere
East
Auburn
Freeport
Guilford
Boylan
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
Freeport
Freeport
Auburn
Guilford

1

Grade

Time Pace
17:56.3 5:59/M
17:56.8  5:59/M
18:35.1  6:12/M
18:38.0 6:13/M
18:45.5 6:15/M
18:55.7 6:18/M
19:14.9  6:25/M
19:24.2  6:28/M
19:29.3  6:30/M
19:41.3 6:34/M
20:11.9 6:44/M
20:13.0 6:44/M
20:30.7 6:50/M
20:30.9 6:50/M
20:37.3  6:52/M
20:46.5 6:55/M
20:46.9 6:55/M
20:53.5 6:58/M
20:55.4  6:58/M
20:58.9 6:59/M
21:00.6  7:00/M
21:03.0 7:01/M
21:04.2 7:01/M
21:14.8 7:05/M
21:16.2  7:05/M
21:35.7 7:12/M
21:41.1 7:14/M
21:42.4  7:14/M
21:53.6  7:18/M
21:54.4 7:18/M
21:56.7  7:19/M
22:01.0 7:20/M
22:06.8 7:22/M
22:07.9 7:22/M
22:10.3  7:23/M
22:11.5  7:24/M
22:11.8  7:24/M
22:14.4  7:25/M
22:46.1  7:35/M
22:46.7 7:35/M
22:49.9 7:36/M
22:51.2 7:37/M
22:58.8 7:39/M
23:04.1  7:41/M
23:17.3  7:46/M
23:23.7 7:48/M

10/14/2017 11:01:36



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Bib No Name Team Grade
153  Caroline Mickle East
203  Sarah Webster Freeport
192  Cassie Hood Freeport
14  Lilly Mcqueeny Auburn
219  Sarah McLaughlin Guilford
197  Jenny Lincoln Freeport
148  Morgan Pease East
7  Gabby Debrueler Auburn
155  Lexi Smith East
214  Mackenzie Pass Guilford
212  Hannah Linhart Guilford
217  Faith Bruecks Guilford
2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Time Pace
23:25.3  7:48/M
23:26.4  7:49/M
23:27.5  7:49/M
23:36.0 7:52/M
24:00.9 8:00/M
24:19.1  8:06/M
25:02.7 8:21/M
25:08.0 8:23/M
25:35.5 8:32/M
26:08.9 8:43/M
27:10.5  9:03/M
30:07.2 10:02/M

10/14/2017 11:01:36



Race Date
October 14, 2017

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):23

69
78
58
83
61
77
80

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Madison Diercks
Gianna Sagona
Sabrina Elder
Sydnie Elder
Mia Rodriguez
Alex Reza
Olivia Zaluckyj

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):38

302
284
292
295
294
300
304

No o~ wDN PR

Lauren Johnston
Taylor Frommer
Alicia Repka
Jordan Tresemer
Kaela Stewart
Hannah Pickard
Jubilee Rukin

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):120

111
114
122
109
121
117

o O WN P

LILY JOHNSTON

LINDSEY ZIMMERMAN

Annie Sweeney
EMILY HORGAN
EMMA STROMBECK
LAUREN KELLY

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):132

4
16
15
10

8
14

7

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Elle Maculan
Taylor Wartell
Isabelle Roethle
Valeria Meza
Allison Korkmaz
Lilly Mcqueeny
Gabby Debrueler

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:39.5
1 1 17:56.3 17:56.3 0:00.0
2 3 17:56.8 35:53.2 0:00.5
5 8 18:45.5 54:38.7 0:49.1
7 15 19:14.9  1:13:53.6 1:18.5
8 23 19:24.2  1:33:17.9 1:27.9
(10) (33) 19:41.3  1:52:59.3 1:45.0
(12) (45) 20:13.0 2:13:12.3 2:16.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:22.3
3 3 18:35.1 18:35.1 0:00.0
4 7 18:38.0 37:13.2 0:02.9
6 13 18:55.7 56:08.9 0:20.6
11 24 20:11.9 1:16:20.9 1:36.8
14 38 20:30.9 1:36:51.9 1:55.8
(17) (55) 20:46.9 1:57:38.8 2:11.7
(25) (80) 21:16.2  2:18:55.1 2:41.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:18.8
15 15 20:37.3 20:37.3 0:00.0
22 37 21:03.0 41:40.3 0:25.7
24 61 21:14.8 1:02:55.1 0:37.5
28 89 21:42 .4 1:24:37.6 1:05.1
31 120 21:56.7 1:46:34.4 1:19.4
(38) (158) 22:14.4  2:08:48.8 1:37.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:28.9
9 9 19:29.3 19:29.3 0:00.0
16 25 20:46.5 40:15.9 1:17.2
27 52 21:41.1  1:01:57.0 2:11.7
35 87 22:10.3 1:24:07.4 2:40.9
45 132 23:17.3  1:47:24.7 3:48.0
(50) (182) 23:36.0 2:11:00.8 4:06.6
(54) (236) 25:08.0 2:36:08.8 5:38.6

10/14/2017 11:02:06



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):135

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

30
41
39
32
33

a b~ wbdN -

Alliyah Lebensorger
Journie Manzella
Faith Allen

Jena Mogenis
Emma Salley

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):151

236
240
247
234
232
250
241

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Breanna Sheldon
Alyssa Kuehne
Jenna Lane
Ingrid Alcala
Klaire Boisvert
Jadyn Totz

Katie Perkins

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):184

198
200
201
193
203
192
197

~No o wWDN R

Gabi Rodriguez
Farah Tolu-Honary
Sophia Wilks

Allie Kundert
Sarah Webster
Cassie Hood
Jenny Lincoln

Team - East
Team Score (places):207

147
146
153
148
155

ga b wN P

Merllne Mouapi
Adriana Flores
Caroline Mickle
Morgan Pease
Lexi Smith

Team - Guilford

Team Score (places):216

1 215 Caitlin Ehrhardt

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:35.6
20 20 20:58.9 20:58.9 0:00.0
23 43 21:04.2 42:03.2 0:05.3
29 72 21:53.6  1:03:56.8 0:54.6
30 102 21:54.4  1:25:51.2 0:55.4
33 135 22:06.8 1:47:58.1 1:07.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:54.0
19 19 20:55.4 20:55.4 0:00.0
21 40 21:00.6 41:56.1 0:05.1
32 72 22:01.0 1:03:57.2 1:05.5
39 111 22:46.1  1:26:43.3 1:50.6
40 151 22:46.7  1:49:30.0 1:51.2
(41) (192) 22:49.9  2:12:20.0 1:54.4
(42) (234) 22:51.2  2:35:11.2 1:55.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:26.3
13 13 20:30.7 20:30.7 0:00.0
36 49 22:11.5 42:42.3 1:40.8
43 92 22:58.8  1:05:41.1 2:28.0
44 136 23:04.1 1:28:45.3 2:33.4
48 184 23:26.4  1:52:11.7 2:55.6
(49) (233) 23:275 2:15:39.2 2:56.7
(52) (285) 24:19.1  2:39:58.4 3:48.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:25.0
18 18 20:53.5 20:53.5 0:00.0
34 52 22:07.9 43:01.4 1:14.3
47 99 23:25.3  1:06:26.8 2:31.8
53 152 25:02.7 1:31:29.5 4:09.2
55 207 25:35.5 1:57:05.1 4:41.9
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 23:28.2
26 26 21:35.7 21:35.7 0:00.0

10/14/2017 11:02:06



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):216

218 Sydney Enke

213 Megan Gilfillan
219 Sarah McLaughlin
214 Mackenzie Pass
212 Hannah Linhart
217 Faith Bruecks

~NOoO o WNDN

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:36.0
1:47.9
2:25.1
4:33.1
5:34.8
8:31.5

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 23:28.2
37 63 22:11.8 43:47.5
46 109 23:23.7 1:07:11.2
51 160 24:00.9 1:31:12.1
56 216 26:08.9 1:57:21.1
(57) (273) 27:105 2:24:31.6
(58) (331) 30:07.2  2:54:38.9
3

10/14/2017 11:02:06



Race Date

October 14, 2017

10

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Belvidere North

Hononegah

Belvidere

Harlem

East

Boylan

Auburn

Guilford

Freeport

Jefferson

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Top5
Places

49

Top 5 Times:

49

Top 5 Times:

84

Top 5 Times:

91

Top 5 Times:

163

Top 5 Times:

175

Top 5 Times:

195

Top 5 Times:

199

Top 5 Times:

214

Top 5 Times:

262

Top 5 Times:

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

1:24:16.3

1:24:26.2

11 13 14
1:26:26.6
4 16 21
1:26:58.0

1 25 40
1:32:20.0

15 30 42
1:32:45.8

12 38 46
1:34:28.2

34 35 37
1:34:33.5

6 33 53
1:36:34.7

29 52 56
1:39:12.5

Finishers

4
17

10

22

23

47

43

48

44

57

62

5
18

19

24

27

50

45

51

49

65

63

6*
20

31

26

32

59

58

55

54

66

36

28

39

64

61

60

67

10/14/2017 11:03:39



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Name

1 1 176
2 2 90
3 3 87
4 4 254
5 5 306
6 6 210
7 7 326
8 8 320
9 9 86
10 10 318
11 11 47
12 12 17
13 13 51
14 14 43
15 15 132
16 16 252
17 17 92
18 18 93
19 19 331
20 20 88
21 21 261
22 22 49
23 23 256
24 24 46
25 25 173
26 26 50
27 27 267
28 28 53
29 29 348
30 30 135
31 31 324
32 32 263
33 33 207
34 34 229
35 35 228
36 36 308
37 37 222
38 38 21
39 39 264
40 40 177
41 41 96
42 42 129
43 43 143
44 44 226
45 45 130
46 46 18

Noah Friske

Alec Scott

Virgil Munyemana
Brady Johnson
Eddie Baines
Chris Metz
Andrew Wilson
Spencer Hielkema
Austin Harnois
Tyler Wilson

J.R. Taylor
Andrew Baxter
Nick Fiore

Sam Arco

PETER LAMANTIA
Mike Gille

Eric Rodriguez
Myles Vining
Dominick Welte
Tyler Paddock
Samuel Procopio
Jonathon Allen
David Perian

Kris Segura
Jacob Woloszyn
Dane Jankiewicz
Kayden Ridens
Daniel Golonka
Alfredo Ramirez
LIAM KEEFE
Braden Meyers
Benjamin Ewald
Tate Slaght
Salvador Salas
Emon Johnson
David Breiten
Keegan Strand
Ryan Sweeney
Brady Marocco
Onesphore Nduwayo
Max Beutel
MASON SIEBERT
Sam OLIVERI
Colin Burley
ALEXANDER BAULING
Matt Seigel

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

East

Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Hononegah
Freeport
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere
Belvidere
Boylan

Harlem
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
Belvidere

East

Belvidere
Harlem
Belvidere
Jefferson
Boylan
Hononegah
Harlem
Freeport
Guilford
Guilford
Hononegah
Guilford
Auburn

Harlem

East

Belvidere North
Boylan

Boylan

Guilford

Boylan
Auburn

Grade

Time Pace
16:17.5 5:26/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:32.1  5:31/M
16:37.6  5:32/M
16:40.2  5:33/M
16:42.3 5:34/M
16:44.9 5:35/M
16:45.5 5:35/M
16:46.6  5:35/M
16:55.9 5:38/M
17:00.1  5:40/M
17:01.4 5:40/M
17:.01.4 5:40/M
17:06.4  5:42/M
17:07.4  5:42/M
17:11.8 5:44/M
17:11.9 5:44/M
17:13.5 5:44/M
17:19.5 5:46/M
17:30.0 5:50/M
17:30.7 5:50/M
17:32.3 5:51/M
17:35.4  5:52/M
17:46.2  5:55/M
18:00.1 6:00/M
18:00.8 6:00/M
18:02.3 6:01/M
18:03.0 6:01/M
18:04.9 6:01/M
18:05.2 6:02/M
18:15.8  6:05/M
18:16.5 6:05/M
18:20.5 6:07/M
18:24.1 6:08/M
18:27.7  6:09/M
18:30.3 6:10/M
18:445 6:15/M
18:44.6  6:15/M
18:48.1 6:16/M
18:52.5 6:17/M
18:54.1 6:18/M
19:08.7 6:23/M
19:10.2  6:23/M
19:13.3  6:24/M
19:14.1  6:25/M
19:20.9 6:27/M

10/14/2017 11:02:54



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 174  Connor Coupar East 19:25.1  6:28/M
48 48 19  Matt Blessing Auburn 19:30.2  6:30/M
49 49 221  Daniel Simmonds Guilford 19:43.6 6:34/M
50 50 169  Jacob Cypret East 19:44.7  6:35/M
51 51 25  Peter Maculan Auburn 19:50.9 6:37/M
52 52 352  Jacob Melvin Jefferson 19:51.3 6:37/M
53 53 205  TJ Whitmer Freeport 19:55.4  6:38/M
54 54 224  Rashad Ahmad Guilford 19:56.6  6:39/M
55 55 28  Aron Tatman Auburn 19:58.2  6:39/M
56 56 344  Rueben Lopez Jefferson 20:03.3 6:41/M
57 57 206  Andrew Simmons Freeport 20:03.7 6:41/M
58 58 131 KYLE GOMEL Boylan 20:04.0 6:41/M
59 59 167  Cole Bathje East 20:04.8 6:41/M
60 60 227  Joe Gibbons Guilford 20:09.5 6:43/M
61 61 127  NATHAN HILLS Boylan 20:33.8 6:51/M
62 62 342  Dontay Leonard Jefferson 20:35.1  6:52/M
63 63 346  Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt Jefferson 20:37.8  6:52/M
64 64 172  Ethan Winternheimer East 20:59.8  7:00/M
65 65 204  Jacob Priewe Freeport 21:32.7  7:11/M
66 66 347  Quilvio Kelly Jefferson 21:48.5 7:16/M
67 67 351 James Lindsey Jefferson 23:24.7  7:48/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/14/2017 11:02:54



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):49

90
87
86
92
93
88
96

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alec Scott

Virgil Munyemana
Austin Harnois
Eric Rodriguez
Myles Vining
Tyler Paddock
Max Beutel

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):49

306
326
320
318
331
324
308

No o~ wDN PR

Eddie Baines
Andrew Wilson
Spencer Hielkema
Tyler Wilson
Dominick Welte
Braden Meyers
David Breiten

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):84

47
51
43
49
46
50
53

~NOoO b WDNPRE

J.R. Taylor

Nick Fiore

Sam Arco
Jonathon Allen
Kris Segura
Dane Jankiewicz
Daniel Golonka

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):91

254
252
261
256
267
263
264

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Brady Johnson
Mike Gille
Samuel Procopio
David Perian
Kayden Ridens
Benjamin Ewald
Brady Marocco

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:14.6
0:39.8
0:41.4
0:57.9
2:22.1

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:05.3
0:15.7
0:39.3
1:35.5
1:50.1

0:00.0
0:01.3
0:06.2
0:32.1
0:46.0
1:00.6
1:02.9

0:00.0
0:34.2
0:53.1
0:57.8
1:24.7
1.38.8

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:51.2
2 2 16:32.0 16:32.0
3 5 16:32.1 33:04.2
9 14 16:46.6 49:50.8
17 31 17:11.9  1:07:02.8
18 49 17:13.5 1:24:16.3
(20) (69) 17:30.0  1:41:46.3
(41) (110) 18:54.1  2:00:40.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:53.2
5 5 16:40.2 16:40.2
7 12 16:44.9 33:25.1
8 20 16:45.5 50:10.6
10 30 16:55.9  1:07:06.6
19 49 17:19.5 1:24:26.2
(31) (80) 18:15.8  1:42:42.0
(36) (116) 18:30.3  2:01:12.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:17.3
11 11 17:00.1 17:00.1
13 24 17:01.4 34:01.6
14 38 17:06.4 51:08.0
22 60 17:32.3  1:08:40.4
24 84 17:46.2 1:26:26.6
(26) (110) 18:00.8  1:44:27.4
(28) (138) 18:03.0 2:02:30.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:23.6
4 4 16:37.6 16:37.6
16 20 17:11.8 33:49.4
21 41 17:30.7 51:20.2
23 64 17:35.4  1:08:55.7
27 91 18:02.3  1:26:58.0
(32) (123) 18:16.5 1:45:14.5
(39) (162) 18:48.1  2:04:02.7

2:10.5

10/14/2017 11:03:16



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - East
Team Score (places):163

176
173
177
174
169
167
172

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Noah Friske

Jacob Woloszyn
Onesphore Nduwayo
Connor Coupar
Jacob Cypret

Cole Bathje

Ethan Winternheimer

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):175

132
135
129
143
130
131
127

No o~ wDN PR

PETER LAMANTIA
LIAM KEEFE
MASON SIEBERT
Sam OLIVERI

ALEXANDER BAULING

KYLE GOMEL
NATHAN HILLS

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):195

17
21
18
19
25
28

o O WN P

Andrew Baxter
Ryan Sweeney
Matt Seigel
Matt Blessing
Peter Maculan
Aron Tatman

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):199

229
228
222
226
221
224
227

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Salvador Salas
Emon Johnson
Keegan Strand
Colin Burley
Daniel Simmonds
Rashad Ahmad
Joe Gibbons

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:28.0
1 1 16:17.5 16:17.5 0:00.0
25 26 18:00.1 34:17.6 1:42.6
40 66 18:52.5 53:10.1 2:35.0
47 113 19:25.1  1:12:35.3 3:07.6
50 163 19:44.7  1:32:20.0 3:27.2
(59) (222) 20:04.8 1:52:24.9 3:47.3
(64) (286) 20:59.8 2:13:24.7 4:42.3
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:33.1
15 15 17:07.4 17:07.4 0:00.0
30 45 18:05.2 35:12.7 0:57.7
42 87 19:08.7 54:21.4 2:01.2
43 130 19:10.2  1:13:31.7 2:02.8
45 175 19:14.1  1:32:45.8 2:06.6
(58) (233) 20:04.0 1:52:49.9 2:56.6
(61) (294) 20:33.8  2:13:23.7 3:26.3
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:53.6
12 12 17:01.4 17:01.4 0:00.0
38 50 18:44.6 35:46.0 1:43.1
46 96 19:20.9 55:07.0 2:19.5
48 144 19:30.2  1:14:37.3 2:28.8
51 195 19:50.9 1:34:28.2 2:49.5
(55) (250) 19:58.2  1:54:26.5 2:56.8
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:54.7
34 34 18:24.1 18:24.1 0:00.0
35 69 18:27.7 36:51.9 0:03.6
37 106 18:44.5 55:36.4 0:20.4
44 150 19:13.3  1:14:49.8 0:49.2
49 199 19:43.6  1:34:33.5 1:19.5
(54) (253) 19:56.6  1:54:30.2 1:32.5
(60) (313) 20:09.5 2:14:39.7 1:45.3
2 10/14/2017 11:03:17



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):214

210 Chris Metz

207 Tate Slaght

205 TJ Whitmer

206 Andrew Simmons
204 Jacob Priewe

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):262

348 Alfredo Ramirez

352 Jacob Melvin

344 Rueben Lopez

342 Dontay Leonard

346 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt
347 Quilvio Kelly

351 James Lindsey

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:38.1
3:13.0
3:21.4
4:50.3

0:00.0
1:46.4
1:58.4
2:30.1
2:32.9
3:43.6
5:19.8

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:18.9
6 6 16:42.3 16:42.3
33 39 18:20.5 35:02.8
53 92 19:55.4 54:58.2
57 149 20:03.7 1:15:02.0
65 214 21:32.7 1:36:34.7
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:50.5
29 29 18:04.9 18:04.9
52 81 19:51.3 37:56.3
56 137 20:03.3 57:59.6
62 199 20:35.1 1:18:34.7
63 262 20:37.8  1:39:12.5
(66) (328) 21:485  2:01:01.1
(67) (395) 23:24.7  2:24:25.9
3

10/14/2017 11:03:17



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Belvidere North

Hononegah

Boylan

Harlem

Auburn

East

Belvidere

Freeport

Guilford

Jefferson

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Top5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:

46

Top 5 Times:

87

Top 5 Times:

120

Top 5 Times:

150

Top 5 Times:

163

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

1:40:51.1
6 7 10
1:48:21.2
14 15 17
1:57:04.2
18 19 24
2:03:03.5

23 25 28
2:16:14.5

27 32 33
2:12:18.4

Finishers

4
4

11

20

29

36

34

5 &

5

12

21

30

38

37

8

13

22

31

39

16

26

35

40

10/14/2017 11:05:14



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 (<5)

20 19

21 20

22 (<5)

23 21

24 22

25 (<5)

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 26

30 27

31 (<5)

32 28

33 29

34 30

35 (<5)

36 31

37 32

38 33

39 34

40 35

41 (<5)

42 36

43 (<5)

44 37

45 (<5)

46 38

75
73
84
68
64
299
288
70
82
278
305
283
303
115
123
281
124
235
37
248
126
341
108
120
196

242

113
165
202

246
233
34
244
161
158
162
238
38
12
216
163
35
9

Kayla McGuire

Katie Luna

Natalie Horgan
Caitlin Corso

Chelsey Recendez
Megan Peterson
Katie Johnston

Anna Hulstedt
Ainsley Dean

Emily Hawley

Ava Tarara

Josie Foss

Thea Melcher
GIOVANNA DI TULLIO
LINDSAY ARREGUIN
Hailey VandenBranden
JONNAH CALISTON
Taylor Darif

Jessica Rico

Miranda Marocco
ELLA O'BOYLE
Diana Manriquez
JESSICA HINDENBURG
MAURA MCQUILLAN
Dezi Brooks

Esther Sales

Tara Ryan

Jordan Foote

JANE REESOR
Olivia Winternheimer
Kiera Watson

Faith Minneyfield
Kiona Hess

Miranda Johnson
Julia Scholle

Grace Biggers
Krystal Gomez
Briana Porras

Olga Memleloum
Brooke Gantz
Alejandra Rodriguez
Sydney Fields

Laney Linhart

Taylor Thompson
Emma Wallace

Alicia Meza

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
Boylan
Jefferson
Boylan
Boylan
Freeport
Auburn
Harlem
Auburn
Boylan
East
Freeport
Auburn
Harlem
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
East
East
East
Harlem
Belvidere
Auburn
Guilford
East
Belvidere
Auburn

Grade

Time Pace
19:56.3 6:39/M
20:03.1 6:41/M
20:10.4  6:43/M
20:18.4  6:46/M
20:22.7  6:47/M
20:55.9 6:58/M
21:06.0 7:02/M
21:24.2  7:08/M
21:24.6  7:08/M
21:50.1 7:17/M
22:06.0 7:22/M
22:23.0 7:28/M
22:36.0 7:32/M
22:43.7  7:34/M
22:58.0 7:39/M
23:11.9  7:44/M
23:26.2  7:49/M
23:38.5  7:53/M
23:40.3  7:53/M
23:51.3 7:57/M
23:53.3  7:58/M
24:02.0 8:01/M
24:02.9 8:01/M
24:.05.9 8:02/M
24:28.5  8:09/M
24:329 8:11/M
24:39.2  8:13/M
24:44.1  8:15/M
24:46.9 8:15/M
24:549  8:18/M
25:00.3 8:20/M
25:12.0 8:24/M
25:24.7  8:28/M
25:29.7  8:30/M
25:37.1  8:32/M
26:06.5 8:42/M
26:12.1  8:44/M
26:30.1 8:50/M
26:43.3  8:54/M
26:43.5 8:54/M
27:01.3  9:00/M
27:29.6 9:10/M
27:359 9:12/M
27:57.8 9:19/M
31:11.1 10:24/M
34:15.6 11:25/M

10/14/2017 11:04:06



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Overall Finish List
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 39 1  Emily Calgaro Auburn 34:55.8 11:38/M
48 40 13  Sophia Lemonholm Auburn 36:02.9 12:01/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/14/2017 11:04:06



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):15

75 Kayla McGuire

73 Katie Luna

84 Natalie Horgan

68 Caitlin Corso

64 Chelsey Recendez
70 Anna Hulstedt

82 Ainsley Dean

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):46

299 Megan Peterson

288 Katie Johnston

278 Emily Hawley

305 Ava Tarara

283 Josie Foss

303 Thea Melcher

281 Hailey VandenBranden

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):87

115 GIOVANNA DI TULLIO
123 LINDSAY ARREGUIN
124 JONNAH CALISTON
126 ELLA O'BOYLE

108 JESSICA HINDENBURG
120 MAURA MCQUILLAN
113 JANE REESOR

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):120

235 Taylor Darif

248 Miranda Marocco
242 Tara Ryan

246 Kiona Hess

233 Miranda Johnson
244  Grace Biggers
238 Brooke Gantz

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.7
0:14.1
0:22.1
0:26.4
1:27.9
1.28.3

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:54.2
1:10.0
1:27.1
1:40.1
2:15.9

0:00.0
0:14.2
0:42.5
1:09.5
1:19.1
1:22.1
2:03.1

0:00.0
0:12.7
1:00.6
1:46.1
1:51.1
2:28.0
3:04.9

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:10.2
1 1 19:56.3 19:56.3
2 3 20:03.1 39:59.4
3 6 20:10.4  1:00:09.9
4 10 20:18.4  1:20:28.3
5 15 20:22.7  1:40:51.1
(8) (23) 21:24.2  2:02:15.3
9) (32) 21:24.6  2:23:40.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:40.2
6 6 20:55.9 20:55.9
7 13 21:06.0 42:02.0
10 23 21:50.1  1:03:52.1
11 34 22:06.0 1:25:58.1
12 46 22:23.0 1:48:21.2
(13) (59) 22:36.0 2:10:57.2
(16) (75) 23:11.9  2:34:09.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 23:24.8
14 14 22:43.7 22:43.7
15 29 22:58.0 45:41.7
17 46 23:26.2  1:09:08.0
20 66 23:53.3  1:33:01.3
21 87 24:02.9 1:57:04.2
(22) (109) 24:05.9 2:21:10.2
(26) (135) 24:46.9  2:45:57.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:36.7
18 18 23:38.5 23:38.5
19 37 23:51.3 47:29.9
24 61 24:39.2  1:12:09.1
29 90 25:24.7  1:37:33.8
30 120 25:29.7  2:03:03.5
(31) (151) 26:06.5 2:29:10.1
(35) (186) 26:43.5 2:55:53.7
1

10/14/2017 11:04:41



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):150

a w o

12

©

1
13

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Esther Sales
Jordan Foote

Faith Minneyfield
Sydney Fields
Alicia Meza

Emily Calgaro
Sophia Lemonholm

Team - East
Team Score (places):163

165
161
158
162
163

ga b~ WN P

Olivia Winternheimer
Krystal Gomez
Briana Porras

Olga Memleloum
Taylor Thompson

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

37
34
38
35

A wWDN PR

Jessica Rico

Julia Scholle
Alejandra Rodriguez
Emma Wallace

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 196
2 202

Dezi Brooks
Kiera Watson

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 216

Laney Linhart

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 341

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Diana Manriquez

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Grade

Overall
Place

23
25
28
36
38

(39)

(40)

27
32
33
34
37

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

5

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:14.9

23 24:32.9 24:32.9
48 24:44.1 49:17.1
76 25:12.0 1:14:29.1
112 27:29.6  1:41:58.8
150 34:15.6 2:16:14.5
(189) 34:55.8 2:51:10.3
(229) 36:02.9 3:27:13.2

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:11.1
0:39.0
2:56.6
9:42.6
10:22.8
11:29.9

Average Time: 26:27.6

27 24:54.9 24:54.9
59 26:12.1 51:07.1
92 26:30.1  1:17:37.2
126 26:43.3  1:44:20.5
163 27:57.8  2:12:18.4

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

23:40.3 23:40.3
25:37.1 49:17.4
27:01.3 1:16:18.8
31:11.1  1:47:29.9

Finish Position -

24:28.5
25:00.3

Finish Position -

27:35.9

Finish Position -

24:02.0

Inc.
Average Time:

24:28.5
49:28.9

Inc.
Average Time:

27:35.9

Inc.
Average Time:

24:02.0

0:00.0
1:17.2
1:35.1
1:48.3
3:02.8

0:00.0
1:56.8
3:21.0
7:30.8

0:00.0
0:31.7

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/14/2017 11:04:41



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 East
4 Harlem
5 Belvidere
6 Auburn
7 Boylan
Inc. Freeport
Inc. Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys

Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Tops -
Places 1 2 3
32 2 4 7
Top 5Times: 1:33:39.8
62 1 3 8
Top 5Times: 1:36:28.0
75 5 6 14
Top 5Times: 1:38:34.5
83 11 12 16
Top 5Times: 1:39:15.2
132 18 20 22
Top 5Times: 1:45:18.3
152 19 29 30
Top 5Times: 1:46:41.5
162 28 31 32
Top 5Times: 1:48:10.3

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
9

17

24

21

27

36

34

5
10

33

26

23

45

38

37

6*
13

42

35

25

39

40

43

41

10/14/2017 11:42:27



Race Date

October 14, 2017

NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 334  Jack Kaufmann
2 2 98 Zander Casis
3 3 332  Ethan Algeier
4 4 97 Steve Brown
5 (<5) 211  John Unger
6 5 180 Jack Bathje
7 6 184  Josphin Ndjebe
8 7 100  Aiden Massman
9 8 329  Parker Merrill
10 9 95  Noah Anderson
11 10 101 James Murphy
12 11 271  Aiden Gruner
13 12 266  Cameron Pryor
14 13 107  Hayden Zaluckyj
15 14 188 Branden Moore
16 15 103  Jacob Wagner
17 16 262  Michael Darr
18 17 333  Jack Collier
19 18 55  Owin Hunter
20 19 27  Cayden Schroeder
21 20 54  Dustin Gomez
22 21 270  Nicholas Greenland
23 22 57  Zuniga Sebastian
24 (<b) 230  Connor Sherman
25 23 276  Noah Rogers
26 24 186 Bryce Lawson
27 25 273  Trevor Johnston
28 26 182  Rodrigo Figuera
29 27 56  Juan Montoya
30 28 136 AARON SPANIER
31 29 22 Josh Woloszyn
32 30 20  Victor Hughes
33 31 134 DECLAN COYLE
34 32 137 TROY ANTCZAK
35 33 330 Ben Ward
36 34 142  ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI
37 35 189  Austin Schaefer
38 36 23  Richard Yang
39 37 138 ROMUALD BEZDZIECKI, JR
40 38 26  Michael Mueller
41 39 24 Tamir Bell
42 40 139 JACOB D'AGNOLO
43 41 140 DOMINIC DI TULLIO
44 42 336 Sam Lynas
45 43 275  Maxfield Ramos
46 44 328  Quinn Doud

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Freeport
East
East
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Harlem
Belvidere North
East
Belvidere North
Harlem
Hononegah
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere
Harlem
Belvidere
Guilford
Harlem
East
Harlem
East
Belvidere
Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan
East
Auburn
Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Hononegah
Harlem
Hononegah

Grade

1

Time Pace
17:30.4  5:50/M
17:57.2 5:59/M
18:11.2  6:04/M
18:28.8  6:09/M
18:34.7 6:11/M
18:37.2 6:12/M
18:44.2  6:15/M
18:49.0 6:16/M
18:56.5 6:19/M
19:12.0 6:24/M
19:12.7  6:24/M
19:15.5 6:25/M
19:22.1  6:27/M
19:36.9  6:32/M
19:43.7 6:34/M
19:44.8 6:35/M
19:52.5 6:37/M
19:54.8 6:38/M
19:55.1  6:38/M
20:01.4 6:40/M
20:05.7 6:42/M
20:05.8 6:42/M
20:21.6  6:47/M
20:32.7 6:51/M
20:39.1 6:53/M
20:40.1 6:53/M
20:41.4  6:54/M
20:49.1 6:56/M
20:49.8 6:56/M
20:50.0 6:57/M
20:58.2  6:59/M
21:149 7:05/M
21:26.8  7:09/M
21:40.4  7:13/M
21:549 7:18/M
21:57.3 7:19/M
22:00.7 7:20/M
22:09.2 7:23/M
22:15.6  7:25/M
22:175 7:26/M
22:42.2  7:34/M
23:10.4  7:43/M
23:23.9 7:48/M
23:24.8  7:48/M
23:39.2  7:53/M
23:46.8  7:55/M

10/14/2017 11:40:16



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade
47 45 52  Robert Thompson Belvidere

48 (<5H) 225 Logan Kolkey Guilford

49 (<5H) 209 Heath Atz Freeport

50 (<5) 231  Mekhi Williams Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2

Time Pace
24:06.0 8:02/M
24:06.6  8:02/M
24:33.6  8:11/M
31:24.0 10:28/M

10/14/2017 11:40:16



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):32

98
97
100
95
101
107
103

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Zander Casis
Steve Brown
Aiden Massman
Noah Anderson
James Murphy
Hayden Zaluckyj
Jacob Wagner

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):62

334
332
329
333
330
336
328

No o~ wDN PR

Jack Kaufmann
Ethan Algeier
Parker Merrill
Jack Collier
Ben Ward

Sam Lynas
Quinn Doud

Team - East
Team Score (places):75

180
184
188
186
182
189

o O WN P

Jack Bathje
Josphin Ndjebe
Branden Moore
Bryce Lawson
Rodrigo Figuera
Austin Schaefer

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):83

271
266
262
270
276
273
275

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Aiden Gruner
Cameron Pryor
Michael Darr
Nicholas Greenland
Noah Rogers
Trevor Johnston
Maxfield Ramos

Average Time: 18:43.9

17:57.2
36:26.0
55:15.0
1:14:27.1
1:33:39.8
1:53:16.8
2:13:01.7

0:00.0
0:31.6
0:51.8
1:14.8
1:15.5
1:39.7
1:47.6

Average Time: 19:17.6

17:30.4
35:41.7
54:38.2
1:14:33.1
1:36:28.0
1:59:52.9
2:23:39.8

0:00.0
0:40.7
1:26.0
2:24.3
4:24.5
5:54.3
6:16.4

Average Time: 19:42.9

18:37.2
37:21.4
57.05.1
1:.17:45.3
1:38:34.5
2:00:35.2

0:00.0
0:07.0
1.06.5
2:02.9
2:11.9
3:23.5

Average Time: 19:51.0

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
2 2 17:57.2
4 6 18:28.8
7 13 18:49.0
9 22 19:12.0
10 32 19:12.7
(13) (45) 19:36.9
(15) (60) 19:44.8
Finish Position - 2
1 1 17:30.4
3 4 18:11.2
8 12 18:56.5
17 29 19:54.8
33 62 21:54.9
(42) (104) 23:24.8
(44) (148) 23:46.8
Finish Position- 3
5 5 18:37.2
6 11 18:44.2
14 25 19:43.7
24 49 20:40.1
26 75 20:49.1
(35) (110) 22:00.7
Finish Position- 4
11 11 19:15.5
12 23 19:22.1
16 39 19:52.5
21 60 20:05.8
23 83 20:39.1
(25) (108) 20:41.4
(43) (151) 23:39.2

19:15.5
38:37.6
58:30.2
1:18:36.0
1:39:15.2
1:59:56.7
2:23:35.9

0:00.0
0:06.5
0:37.0
0:50.2
1:23.6
1:25.8
4:23.6

10/14/2017 11:41:36



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):132

55
54
57
56
52

a b~ wbdN -

Owin Hunter
Dustin Gomez
Zuniga Sebastian
Juan Montoya
Robert Thompson

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):152

27
22
20
23
26
24

o O WN P

Cayden Schroeder
Josh Woloszyn
Victor Hughes
Richard Yang
Michael Mueller
Tamir Bell

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):162

136
134
137
142
138
139
140

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

AARON SPANIER

DECLAN COYLE

TROY ANTCZAK

ZACHARY LEWANDOWSKI
ROMUALD BEZDZIECKI, JR
JACOB D'AGNOLO
DOMINIC DI TULLIO

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 211 John Unger
2 209 Heath Atz

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 230 Connor Sherman
2 225 Logan Kolkey
3 231 Mekhi Williams

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys
Class - A NIC-10 Conference

Overall

Grade Place

18
20
22
27
45

19
29
30
36
38

(39)

28
31
32
34
37

(40)

(41)

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(6]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:03.6

18
38
60
87
132

19:55.1
20:05.7
20:21.6
20:49.8
24:06.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:20.3

19
48
78

114
152
(191)

20:01.4
20:58.2
21:14.9
22:09.2
22:17.5
22:42.2

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 21:38.0

19:55.1
40:00.8
1.00:22.5
1:21:12.3
1:45:18.3

20:01.4
40:59.7
1:02:14.7
1:24:23.9
1:46:41.5
2:09:23.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.6
0:26.5
0:54.7
4:10.8

0:00.0
0:56.7
1:13.5
2:07.7
2:16.0
2:40.7

28 20:50.0 20:50.0 0:00.0
59 21:26.8 42:16.8 0:36.7
91 21:40.4 1:03:57.3 0:50.4
125 21:57.3 1:25:54.6 1:07.3
162 22:15.6  1:48:10.3 1:25.6
(202) 23:10.4  2:11:20.7 2:20.4
(243) 23:23.9 2:34:44.6 2:33.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
18:34.7 18:34.7 0:00.0
24:33.6 43:08.3 5:58.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
20:32.7 20:32.7 0:00.0
24:06.6 44:39.3 3:33.9
31:24.0 1:16:03.3 10:51.2

10/14/2017 11:41:37



